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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Institute Of Managment Studies, K.U. Kurukshetra

University Community Hall

Institute Of Managment Studies, K.U. Kurukshetra

103650

103651

103652

103653

103654

103655

103656

103657

103658

103659

103660

103661

103662

103663

103675

07UD1101

08UD1109

08UD1114

08UD1117

05UD1328

08UD1121

07UD1133

08UD1143

05UD1335

08UD1136

08UD1147

06UD1241

08UD1148

06UD1188

08UD1126

Shweta 

Rohit Goyat

Balwinder Dhull

Mandeep Singh

Dipender Bedi

Manmeet Singh

Hemant 

Deepak Kumar

Kushal Singla

Harshul Nagpal

Nirmal Yadav

Sandeep Sachdeva

Manoj Kumar

Virender 

Harish Kumar

FLC

Reap.-BMG-Mba-813,
BMG-mba-814 As Per
Ordinance
Reap.-BMG-Mba-812 As
Per Ordinance
Reap.-BMG-Mba-812 As
Per Ordinance
FLC

Reap.-BMG-Mba-811,
BMG-Mba-813 As Per
Ordinance
Absent

Reap.-BMG-Mba-811,
BMG-Mba-813 As Per
Ordinance

269

Cancelled

Reap.-BMG-Mba-812,
BMG-Mba-813, BMG-mba-
814 As Per Ordinance
Absent

Reap.-BMG-Mba-812,
BMG-mba-814 As Per
Ordinance
FLC

Reap.-CAL-Mba-815 As
Per Ordinance

Satish Kumar

Shab Singh

Joginder Dhull

Ranbir Singh

Bharat Raj Bedi

Vedpal Singh

R.K. Yadav

Rajpal Singh

R.K Singla

Inderjeet Nagpal

Raj Singh Yadav

Darshan Sachdeva

Jai Pal

Niranjan

Darshan Lal

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

14-OCT-10


